Sportskytte licens
Norge
K190188JOHO01
Norge
K310186MONO02
K180387JES04
Norge
K260988LIS02
K080787MARO01
Norge
K170388SOF02
K080988ANNO02
K080888MARO04

K050889CIL01
K160389MARO02
K240790ELI01
K080290SOF04
K160790KAR03
K081190MADO1
K200289MIA01
K271089LINO1
K070390SAR02
K230389HANO02

Resultat Lordag 18/11

Gevar
DJA

Namn

Gitte Henriksen
Johanna Eriksson
Camilla Brustad
Monica Haggstrom
Jessica Bergdahl
Gina Helstad

Lisa Sandgren
Marie Jannesson

Anne Marit Nordlokken

Sofia Andersson
Anna Nylen
Marie Fjallstrom

DJB

Cilie Brun Hansen
Maria Hagglund
Elin Berg

Sofia Larsson
Karin Blom
Madeleine Nilsson
Mia Oden

Linda jonsson
Sara Bergdahl
Hanna Ogren

Klass
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA

DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB

Foérening

Norge
Faltjagarna
Norge
Ramselefors Skf
SSK Qulan
Norge

Ume3d Skf

SSK Qulan
Norge
Toltorpsskytteqille
Skoga-Ekshéarad
Ramselefors Skf

Flata
Ramselefors Skf
Faltjagarna
Faltjagarna
Karlix SPSK
Ystad

Umea Skf
Ramselefors Skf
SSK Qulan
Ramselefors Skf

T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 T6 T7 T8 T9 T10 T11 T12 Sum

47
48
49
50
49
50
47
49
49
48
48
47

49
48
48
49
48
44
47
47
48
46

50
48
50
46
49
49
46
48
48
48
47
46

49
50
50
50
48
48
49
46
46
45

48
48
50
47
48
49
50
50
50
48
44
44

50
49
48
49
49
49
49
48
45
49

47
50
48
49
48
49
48
48
48
48
46
45

48
49
48
48
50
46
47
49
49
46

48
49
47
49
49
48
50
48
49
47
45
48

47
49
48
48
48
48
48
45
47
48

50
48
49
49
48
49
49
47
46
49
45
47

49
49
49
46
46
50
49
45
46
45

49
49
49
48
47
47
47
49
46
47
48
44

50
48
48
48
48
49
48
47
45
46

50
49
47
50
50
46
49
47
48
45
49
49

50
48
49
48
45
46
42
46
46
46

389
389
389
388
388
387
386
386
384
380
372
370

392
390
388
386
382
380
379
373
372
371



K171090EMEO1

K040291VERO1

K190884MARO01

M130988ROB02
M261088PIEO1
M170787FREO02
M170388MATO1
M150888MAR02
M170388KNUO01
Norge

Norge
060588SAMO01
M260988KAS01
Norge

M100589KRI01
M180989HENO2
M190590EMI02
M100790NIK01
M020490VIK03

Emelie Larsson

DJC

Veronica Jakobsson

DAM

Mari Arnevall

HJA

Robin Lindberg
Pierre Olofsson
Fredrik Nilsson
Mattis Olsson
Martin Lindblad
Knut Anders Solberg
Frode Stolen
Andreas Haabeth
Sam Andersson
Kasper Gronkjar
Niklas Evien

HJB

Kristoffer Rummelhoff
Henrik Nordstrom
Emil Jonsson

Niklas Karlsson
Viktor Webeklint

DJB

DJC

DAM

HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA

HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB

Skoga-Eksharad

Sjébo Usg

Faltjagarna

Gefle Skarp
Kubikenborgs Uskf
Kristianstad
Flata Sk
Gimo

Rade SKL
Norge
Norge
Kavlinge
Ludvika Skf
Norge

Flata

Gefle Skarp
Gallevare Skf
Faltjagarna
Staffanstorp

45

45

49

49
50
49
48
49
48
49
49
45
45
45

47
49
48
46
48

47

42

50

50
48
48
48
47
49
48
50
45
46
41

48
49
47
50
47

46

44

49

46
50
49
47
48
47
48
48
46
45
42

49
47
47
50
48

45

45

49

47
49
47
46
45
47
49
48
47
48
43

50
49
48
46
45

44

45

49

49
49
48
48
48
47
47
46
47
44
43

49
49
48
48
47

47

45

49

50
50
49
49
46
47
48
46
48
44
42

48
48
47
44
48

48

44

48

49
47
47
50
45
47
47
44
47
45
44

48
49
49
46
46

47

41

49

48
49
48
49
47
48
46
47
45
43
42

50
48
50
46
49

49
46
47
47
49
49
44
46
49
44
45

50
50
48
47
45

50
48
49
47
48
48
45
46
46
47
43

46
49
49
48
47

47
47
50
49
50
45
50
42
47
45
44

50
50
48
50
49

50
49
48
47
50
48
47
49
46
47
42

48
46
48
47
45

369

351

392

584
582
579
575
572
570
568
561
558
543
516

583
583
577
568
564



M280290ROB01
Norge

M160792JOH04

NORGE
NORGE
M170955LAR01
M280983JOR01

Robin Birgersson
Martin Lorentsen

HJC

Johan Martensson

L 15

Erik Martensson

Senior

Eirik Tangstad
Herman Rummelhoff
Lars Bergdahl
Jorgen Palsson

HJB
HJB

HJC

L15

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Flata Sk
Norge

Kubikenborg

Kubikenborg

Norge
Hvaler SS
SSK Qulan
Faltjagarna

47
43

41

43

49
49
46
48

45
43

45

43

48
48
46
46

48
45

44

43

49
48
44
46

45
45

48

43

49
45
47
46

49
43

43

43

49
45
45
46

47
39

44

46

48
47
48
47

49
43

45

43

48
49
47
47

47
40

45

43

49
49
48
46

45
40

44

42

48
49
47
45

47
40

43

45

50
49
47
50

45
39

46

45

48
48
50
48

42
44

41

45

49
45
47
45

556
504

529

524

584
571
562
560



K090788STI01
K040389MARO02
K200687IDA02
M181090MARO02

K130267HELO1

230572ELI01

MO80688NIK01

M210790JOHO1
M110189JONO2
M160689JENO1
M150688JES02

M110267JIMO1

Pistol

DJ

Stina Lawner
Maritha Andersson
Ida Karlsson

Maria Wahlberg

D2

Helén Persson

D3

Elin Albrektsson

HJ

Niklas Engstrém
Johan Lundin
Jon Perjons
Jens Andersson
Jesper Ahlenius

H2

Jimmy Persson

DJ
DJ
DJ
DJ

D2

D3

HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ
HJ

H2

Venjan
Toreboda Psk
A4 Skf

Boras FOK

Njurunda Ssk

OPK

Bollnas Ssk
Dala-Floda
Dala-Floda Psf
Karlshamns Upsk
Lyckelse Psk

Njurunda Ssk

91
92
87
82

85

94

95
89
92
89
88

87

95
92
87
87

90

95

95
94
86
88
87

87

95
89
95
81

89

92

94
91
91
88
86

90

93
92
89
83

81

96

93
90
91
90
87

89

91 93
89 84
88 85
89 86
89 88

86 87

374
365
358
333

345

377

561
537
533
530
525

526



M130177SAMO1
M041179JENO1

M030667PAT03
M110562PET02

H3

Samuel Blomqvist
Jens Klaminder
Patrik Eriksson
Peter Johansson

H3
H3
H3
H3

F4 Skf
Njurunda Ssk
Kramfors Pk
OPK

94 95 96 96 96 96
92 96 95 97 93 95
95 93 91 92 97 91
86 90 94 94 92 92

573
568
559
548



Sportskytte licens
Norge
K080787MARO1
K26098LIS02
K190188joh01
Norge

Norge
K310186MONO02
Norge
KO80988ANNO2
K170388SOF02
K080888MARO04

K1603689MAR02
K080290SOF04
K160790KAR03
K240790ELI01
K171090EMEO1
K050889CIL01
K230389HANO02
K081190MADO1
K200289MIAOQ1
K070390SAR02
K271089LINO1

K040291VERO1

Resultat Sondag 19/11

DJA

Namn

Gina Helstad
Marie Jannesson
Lisa Sandgren
Johanna Eriksson
Gitte Henriksen

Anne Marit Nordlokken

Monica Haggstrém
Camilla Brustad
Anna Nyhlén

Sofia Andersson
Marie Fjallstrém

DJB

Maria Hagglund
Sofia Larsson
Karin Blom

Elin Berg

Emelie Larsson
Cilie Brun Hansen
Hanna Ogren
Madeleine Nilsson
Mia Oden

Sara Bergdahl
Linda jonsson

DJC

Veronica Jakobsson

Klass
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA
DJA

DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB
DJB

DJC

Foérening

Norge

SSK Qulan
Umed Skf
Faltjagarna
Norge

Norge
Ramselefors Skf
Norge
Skoga-Ekshérad
Toltorpsskyttegille
Ramselefors Skf

Ramselefors Skf
Faltjagarna
Kalix SPSK
Faltjagarna
Skoga-Ekshérad
Flata
Ramselefors Skf
Ystad

Umea Skf

SSK Qulan
Ramselefors Skf

Sjébo Usg

48
49
50
47
48
49
48
47
49
48
46

50
49
50
49
46
48
48
46
49
47
47

43

49
47
47
49
49
48
49
46
49
47
46

47
50
48
48
48
49
46
48
49
46
44

45

48
47
46
48
50
50
46
48
49
46
47

48
50
48
46
47
49
48
48
46
46
49

48

49
49
47
48
47
48
48
48
47
47
43

50
50
50
48
47
46
48
47
46
44
43

45

50
48
50
50
49
48
48
48
46
47
46

46
47
44
47
50
48
45
48
46
46
45

45

48
50
50
48
48
50
49
47
48
46
47

50
47
49
48
49
47
47
45
48
47
45

46

50
50
49
50
48
48
47
49
48
46
47

50
49
48
49
47
47
46
46
44
48
45

46

48
49
49
48
49
47
48
49
44
47
47

50
49
48
49
49
49
49
46
46
47
46

46

390
389
388
388
388
388
383
382
380
374
369

391
391
385
384
383
383
377
374
374
371
364

364



M130988ROB02
M170787FREO2
M170388KNUO1
M170388MATO1
M150888MARO02
M261088PIEO1
Norge

Norge
MO060588SAMO1
M260988KAS01
Norge

M100589KRIO1
M190590EMI02
M180989HENO02
M100790NIKO1
M020490VIKO3
M280290ROBO01
Norge

M160792JOHO04

HJA

Robin Lindberg
Fredrik Nilsson
Knut Anders Solberg
Mattis Olsson
Martin Lindblad
Pierre Olofsson
Andreas Haabeth
Frode Stélen
Sam Andersson
Kasper Gronkjar
Niklas Evien

HJB

Kristoffer Rummelhoff
Emil Jonsson

Henrik Nordstrom
Niklas Karlsson
Viktor Webeklint
Robin Bigersson
Martin Lorentsen

HJC

Johan Martensson

L15

Erik Martensson

HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA
HJA

HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB
HJB

HJC

L 15

Gefle Skarp
Kristianstad
Rade Skl
Flata Sk
Gimo
Kubikenborgs Uskf
Norge
Norge
Kéavlinge
Ludvika Skf
Norge

Flata
Gallvare
Gefle Skarp
Faltjagarna
staffanstorp
Flata

Norge

Kubikenborgs uskf

49
49
49
49
47
47
47
48
49
48
45

47
48
47
46
44
46
42

46

Kubikenborgens usk 40

48
48
44
49
48
47
48
46
47
45
44

49
46
48
46
49
45
40

47

44

47
47
49
47
48
48
47
48
47
49
46

48
48
47
47
44
48
41

45

42

48
49
47
49
49
47
47
47
47
45
46

49
49
49
47
43
41
38

45

47

49
49
48
50
48
48
47
50
48
48
43

49
49
46
47
47
42
42

43

45

49
48
48
50
47
50
47
50
49
45
42

49
46
50
49
47
46
39

46

41

49
49
49
46
50
49
48
46
49
49
45

50
49
48
45
48
45
44

45

47

49
50
49
47
49
49
47
48
48
45
45

50
49
47
47
49
49

48

41

50
48
49
46
47
49
48
49
48
47
42

49
49
45
49
47
44

45

45

49
48
49
49
47
48
46
47
47
43
45

49
48
47
47
45
46

44

46

50
47
49
47
48
47
49
48
46
46
46

47
46
46
46
47
45

48

45

50
48
48
49
49
48
49
43
45
48
48

49
46
49
45
45
43

45

44

587
580
578
578
577
577
570
570
570
558
537

585
573
569
561
555
540
286

547

527



Norge
Norge
Norge
M170655LAR01
M280983JOR01

Senior

Eirik Tangstad

Idar Vedul

Herman RummelHoff
Lars Bergdahl
Jorgen Palsson

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
senior

Norge
Norge
Norge
SSK Qulan
Faltjagarna

49 49 49 49 49 49 49 50 50
48 48 49 48 50 50 50 48 50
49 49 47 49 49 48 47 A7 46
48 46 47 48 42 A7 48 47 49
47 48 50 47 46 48 46 49 48

49
48
49
47
46

50
49
48
49
45

50
48
47
48
45

592
586
575
566
565



K230572ELI01

K040962CARO01

M041179JENO1
M030667PAT03
M130177SAMO1
M110562PET02
M291275HAKO01

M290260STEO1
M120456ROG06

Pistol

D3

Elin Albrektsson

D1

Carina Akerblom

H3

Jens Klaminder
Patrik Eriksson
Samuel Blomqvist
Peter Johansson
Hakan Nasstrom

H2

Stena Berlin
Roger Hakansson

D3

D1

H3
H3
H3
H3
H3

H2
H2

OPK

F4 Skf

Njurunda Ssk
Kramfors Pk
F4 Skf

OPK

OPK

Njurunda Ssk
Opk

93

82

97
94
91
93
96

94
88

98

81

96
94
98
89
89

87
86

94

87

96
96
92
95
92

92
93

93

82

96
94
92
91
90

90
92

95
97
92
97
96

95
87

97
96
96
93
91

90
90

378

332

577
571
561
558
554

548
536



K040389MARO02
K181090MARO02

M210790JOHO1
M110189JONO2
M160689JENO1

K090788STI01
K200687IDA02

MO80688NIK01
M150688JES02

80-iaden

Lp15S

Christina Ronngren

Lp 17f

Maritha Andersson

Maria Wahlberg

Lp 17p

Johan Lundin
Jon Perjons
Jens Andersson

L20f

Stina Lawner
Ida Karlsson

Lp20p

Niklas Engstrém
Jesper Ahlenius

Lp 16 S A4 Skf

Lp 17
Lp 17

Lp 17
Lp 17
Lp 17

Lp20
Lp20

Lp 20
Lp 20

Toreboda Psk
Boras FOK

Dala-floda
Dala-Floda Psf
Karlshamn Upsk

Venjan
A4 Skf

Bollnds Ssk
Lyckelse Psk

85

94
87

85
89
90

96
90

88
84

90

90
78

85
90
88

92
90

87
90

77

92
86

91
89
84

87
89

93
88

87

87
81

91
82
83

93
88

94
88

92
88
89

90
90

88
90
90

91
90

339

363
332

532
528
524

368
357

543
530





